Bank reconciliation

Bank account summary £

Opening balance | 39,360.83|
Receipts 11,325.41
Payments (9,874.91)
Balance carried forward 40,811.33
Reconciliation Sheet Date £

Balance per bank statement 05/05/23 40,811.33

Outstanding lodgements -
Outstanding cheques -
Underlying balance 40,811.33

Reconciles? TRUE




B C
1
2
3 Receipts summary Total
4 Transfer In -
5 General Donations 75.00
6 Sports Court -
7 Playing Field -
8 Pontoon 935.00
9 Village hall 1,306.52
10 Village Maintenance -
11 Booklet 1,117.00
12 Fete 650.00
13 Halloween party -
14 Firework party -
15 Childrens Christmas Party -
16 Christmas Lunch party -
17 Sea Eagle project -
18 Admin and Stationery -
19 Insurances -
20 Professional fees -
21 Electricity Monitoring -
22 Playgroup 218.70
23 Scaffold Tower -
24 School -
25 Toilets 2,544.04
26 Roof Ladder -
27 Playpark -
28 Placenames project -
29 Shed -
30 Mary Hamilton Trust -
31 Hall purchase -
32 Hall Library -
33 School Polytunnel 50.00
34 Liz Prichard Estate 4,739.15
35
36
37 Per receipts sheet 11,635.41
38 Difference -
39
40
41 Receipt reconciliation
42 Bank 11,325.41
43 Cash 310.00
44 Debtors -
45
46 11,635.41
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Sports Court

Playing Field

Pontoon

Village Hall

Village Maintenance
Booklet

Fete

Halloween party
Firework party
Childrens Christmas Party
Christmas Lunch party
Sea Eagle project
Professional Fees
Admin & Stationery
Insurances

Playgroup
Remembrance Day
Scaffold Tower

School

Toilets

Spending from reserves
Roof Ladder

Playpark

Placenames project
Shed

Mary Hamilton Trust
Hall purchase

Hall Library

School Polytunnel

Liz Prichard Estate

2,866.70

1,410.84

2,400.00

405.68

505.33
1,735.76

Per payments sheet
Difference

Payment reconciliation
Bank

Cash

Credit card

Creditors

10,184.91

9,874.91
310.00

10,184.91
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Receipts
CoTews o mesa

Sub- total 11,635.41
Date Month Ref who Details Category oscR Total poydate MEOA"  pankdetant  BK'SC o/sreceipts  Debtor
11022 wa Eve Bolton HalHire Villge Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 11022 Bank BACS 101
11022 wa Eve Bolton Hal Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 11022 Bank BACS 101
w1022 a Eve Bolton Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Recelpts 1000 101022 Bank BACS 101
w1022 na Eve Bolton HallHire: Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 101022 Bank BACS 101
211022 wa Alice Maclennan Booklet Money Booklet Gross Trading Receipts 10800 211022 Bank BACS 101
2011022 wa B8 Ledingham BACS Donation Toilets Charitable Donations 100 241022 Bank BACS 101
25/1022 /a ash Donations ash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 18500 251022 Bank Deposit 101
25/10/22 wa Cash Donations Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 1000 251022 Bank Deposit 101
25/10/22 wa Ballet Hal Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 4000 2571022 Bank BACS 101
av10/22 na BBrown BACS Donation Toilets Charitable Donations 1000 sY10/22  Bank BACS 102
o212 wa Various Fete Cash Fete Charitable Fundraising 65000 021122 Bank Deposit 102
021122 wa Various Booklet Money Booklet Gross Trading Receipts 80500 01122  Bank Deposit 102
o211/22 a M pattenson i o i 5000 021122  Bank Deposit 102
oz11/22 wa Unknown Pontoon and moorings collection Pontoon Gross Trading Receipts 500 021122 Bank Deposit 102
021122 wa Claire Munday HallHire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 000 021122 Bank Deposit 102
02Nz na c i i Playgroup Charitable Donations 5400 021122 Bank Deposit 102
o112 wa idean Prir i i Pontoon Gross Trading Receipts 0000 0y1122  Bank Deposit 102
o122 3071071/12  Business Stream Water Bill Refund Toilets Charitable Acti 50304 031122 Bank Deposit 102
o122 wa Lz Prchard Estate: Donations iz Prichard Estate Charitable Donations 473915 031122 Bank Deposit 102
0711722 EBX0614804  Highland Council Confort Scheme October Toilets Grants 20000 31022 Bank BACS 102
oz wa Andrew Holmes BACS Donation Toilets Charitable Donations 1000 071122 Bank BACS 102
o112 wa Eve Bolton Hal Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 071122 Bank BACS 102
o712 a Eve Bolton Hall Hire Villge Hall Gross Trading Recelpts 1000 071122 Bank BACS 102
0911722 na Duncan Carmichael HallHire: Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 000 091122 Bank BACS 103
1011/22 wa South West Ross Car Scheme  Hal Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 000 104112 Bank BACS 103
141122 wa Sally Cook HallHire: Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 000 1412 Bank BACS 103
w1122 a Duncan Carmichael Hal Hire Villge Hall Gross Trading Receipts 500 281122 Bank BACS 103
w/11/22 wa Natalya Revitt Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 2500 281122 Bank BACS 103
2911722 a Hayley Leith HallHire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 2000 29122 Bank BACS 103
05/12/22 wa Hayley Leith HallHire: Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 051222 Bank BACS 103
051222 wa Early Years Scotland Toddler Grant Playgroup Grants 7488 051222 Bank BACS 103
0512122 wa Eve Bolton Hal Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1250 051222 Bank BACS 104
12122 a Eve Bolton Hall Hire Villge Hall Gross Trading Recelpts 500 051222 Bank BACS 104
05/12/22 na Eve Bolton HallHire: Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 051222 Bank BACS 104
051222 wa Eve Bolton Hall Hire Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 1000 051222  Bank BACS 104
081222 wa Cash Donations Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 17500 081222 Bank Deposit 105
ao/12/22 wa Christopher Terrington General Donation General Donations Charitable Donations 7500 01222 Bank BACS 105
18/01/23 1117837300031 SSE Electric Quarter 4 Refund Village Hall Gross Trading Receipts 252 180123 Bank BACS 106
23/01/23 na ash Donations Cash Donations Toilets Charitable Donations 3500 200123 Bank Deposit 106
27/01/23 na ROlver BACS Donation Toilets Charitable Donations 500 27/0128  Bank BACS 106
a1/01/23 EBX0665774  Highland Council Non Domestic Rates Reimbursement Villge Hall Gross Trading Receipts 87150 310123 Bank BACS 106
03/02/23 na Cash Donations Cash Donations i Charitable Donations 5500 030223 Bank Deposit 106
13/02/23 EBX0672760  Highland Council Comfort scheme Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb Grants 80000 13/02/23  Bank BACS 107
16/02/23 EBX0677626 i i Grants. 20000 160223 Bank BACS 107
16/02/23 wa HMadlennan HallHire Gross Trading Receipts 500 1660223  Bank BACS 107
28/02/23 wa P Hastings BACS Donation Charitable Donations 100 20223 Bank BACS 107
08/03/23 /a Various Pontoon and moorings collection Gross Trading Receipts 31000 19/12/22  Cash na na
17/03/23 wa Toddler Group Toddler group funds Charitable Donations 8982 17/03/23  Bank Deposit 108
24/03/23 na ash Donations Cash Donations Charitable Donations 6500 2000323 Bank Deposit 108
29/03/23 wa Alice Maclennan Booklet Money Gross Trading Receipts 15200 29/03/23  Bank BACS 108
03/04/23 wa John Johnston (Tussler) Mooring donation Gross Trading Receipts 2000 030423  Bank BACS 108
03/04/23 wa Molloy BACS Donation Charitable Donations 300 030423 Bank BACS 108
05/04/23 /a sGimore BACS Donation Charitable Donations 1000 05/0423  Bank BACS 108
05/04/23 na George Hargreaves BACS Donation Charitable Donations 1000 050423 Bank BACS 108
06/04/23 wa Various Cash Donations Charitable Donations 14000 06/04/23  Bank Deposit 108
1/04/23 wa Ly Rice BACS Donation Charitable Donations 300 100423 Bank BACS 109
11/04/23 /a IMerae BACS Donation Charitable Donations 1000 100423 Bank BACS 109
11/04/23 wa 13 Miller BACS Donation Charitable Donations 200 100423 Bank BACS 109
1/04/23 na Alice Maclennan Booklet Money Gross Trading Receipts 7200 110423 Bank Deposit 109
17/04/23 na Various Cash Donations Charitable Donations 15500 17/0423  Bank Deposit 109
20/04/23 wa Martin Sanders BACS Donation Charitable Donations 500 200423 Bank BACS 109
24/04/23 wa Mr § ) Oddie Mooring Payment Gross Trading Receipts 30000 240423 Bank BACS 109
24/04/23 a Highland Events HallHire Villge Hall Gross Trading Recelpts 10000 24/04/23  Bank BACS 109
02/05/23 wa EBolton BACS Donation Toilets Charitable Donations 100 020523 Bank BACS 10
17/05/22
17/05/22
18/05/22
18/05/22
19/05/22
19/05/22
19/05/22
20/05/22
23/05/22
26/05/22
27/05/22
2770522
30/05/22
o1/06/22
ov/08/22
o1/06/22
06/06/22
06/06/22
06/06/22
06/06/22
06/06/22
07/06/22




Payments

Sub- total

Invoice date
11/10/22

17/10/22
17/10/22

16/08/22

Invoice ref

3228735
761837492
11783730
n/a
731828571
193769922
wa
wa

11030556300
na
na
na
/a
/a
/a

7318285710026

464
7618374920023
wa
n/a
n/a
n/a
3228735
wa
wa
wa
/a
n/a
7
1743456
/a
4252
a
wa
7318285710027
1117837300034
7618374920024
/a
/a
/a
/a

11038241900
wa

Who Details Category OSCR Category
Business Stream ‘Water Bill Village Hall Gross Trading
ssE Electric Quarter 3 Toilets Charitable Activities
SsE Electric Quarter 3 Village Hall Gross Trading
Adrian Moys Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall
SsE Electy Charitable Activities
Highland Council Non Domestic Rates Full Year Ballance Village Hall
John O'Neill Toilet Cleaning October 22 Toilets
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
Shieldaig Primary School i ivit
Hall Library Charitable Activities
Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall Gross Trading
John Parker Playpark ramp construction Playpark Charitable Activities
Spanglefish ‘Webpage Gold Subscription Admin & Stationery Governance
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
Macgregor Industrial Supplies  Toilet Supplies Village Hall Gross Trading
Philp Collins First aid kit reimburse Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
i 0 Firework Party Charitable Activities
Adrian Moys Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall Gross Trading
Lynn Frost o o
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
Zen Internet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
3 Electric Quarter 3 Shed Charitable Activities
Kenneth Morrison Ltd Christmas Lunch Christras Lunch Party Char
SSE Electric Quarter 4 Toilets Charitable Actvities
Ad Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall Gross Trading
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
‘Adrian Moys Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall Gross Trading
Business Stream Water Bill Village Hall Gross Trading
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
Village Children 10 pounds for each village child “hildrens Chri art i it
Ann Barton iry light rei o <
i Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall Gross Trading
ks Hall Library Charitable Activities
‘Water Bill Village Hall Gross Trading
Village Hall Gross Trading
Mackenzie Electrical Ltd Hall heating repair Village Hall Gross Trading
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading
SSE Electric Quarter 4 Shed Charitable Activities
SSE Electric Quarter 1 Village Hall Gross Trading
SSE Electric Quarter 1 Toilets Charitable Activities
Adrian Moys Hall Monthly Maintenance Village Hall
John O'Neill Toilet Cleaning March 23 Toilets
John O'Neill Toilet Cleaning April 23 Toilets
John O'Neill Toilet Cleaning May 23 Toilets Charitable Activities
Martin Macleod Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
Macgregor Industrial Supplies  Hall Cleaning Village Hall Gross Trading
ZenInternet Hall Broadband Village Hall Gross Trading

10,184.91

17.98

435.00
108.49
5247
361.00
5000
3416
135.20
28.34
68.32
5000
31000
300,00
31000

58.99
32.99

Pay date

110122
17/10/22
17/10/22
18/10/22
28/10/22
31/10/22
31/10/22
01/11/22
04/11/22
07/11/22
16/11/22

05/05/23

Method of
‘payment
Bank
Bank
Bank

Cheque no.  Bank rec
etc tno

BACS 101
oD 101
oD 101
oD 101
oD 101

BACS 101
BACS 102
oD 102
oD 102
heque 01135 102
BACS 103
oD 103
BACS 103
BACS 103
oD 103
BACS 103
BACS 103
BACS 104
BACS 105
oD 105
BACS 105
oD 105
oD 105
oD 105
BACS 106
oD 106
oD 106
oD 106
oD 106
oD 107
BACS 107
oD 107
oD 107
na na
BACS 108
oD 108
BACS 108
BACS 108
BACS. 108
BACS. 108
BACS. 108
oD 108
oD 109
oD 109
oD 109
oD 109
BACS 109
BACS 109
BACS 109
oD 109
oD 110
oD 110

Invoice date



000000Shieldaig Community Association Budget Heads

B;:E;‘ Carry In Projects Maintenance and facilities Activities Admin :;‘:g’"”" D‘i::z":r:s Reserves Bgla:r"l':e
Mary Pontoon Childrens | Christmas
Hamilton Hall Liz Prichard Sports Village Scaffold | Roof Firework | Christmas | Lunch | Remembrance
Sea Eagle| Playpark | Trust | Purchase School Polytunnel Estate | Playing Field | Court | Moorings | General Village Hall | School | Tower |Ladder | Toilets | Shed | HallLibrary | Fete | Booklet| Night party party Playgroup | Stationery
Budget
lopening
balance 3936083 696.99| 2755.82]  635.95| 3518.6 1935.76 0 400 200| -500 2000]  1000]  164.13] 0 0| 2000 200 2986.36| -5000) 0 900 600 500) 0| 2106 200 450 o| 2750662
Income 11635.41 0 - - - 5000 |  4739.15 0 0 935 0| 1306.52| - 0 -| 2.544.04 - -] eso| 1117 0 0| 0| 0 218.7 o 0 75,
10184.91 0| 2400.00 - - 1,735.76 - 0 4 0 0| 28667 - 0 -] 1410.84 | 40568 505.33 0 0 36| 310] 484,65 o o 2095 0 0 -

Net Balance
(Actual) 1450.5 0 -2400 0| 0| -1685.76]  4730.15| 0 0| 935 0] -1560.18| 0| 0| 0|  1133.2| -405.68 50533 650 1117, -36 -310  -484.65| 0| 218.7]  -29.95 0 75 40811.33
Net balance
with Budget
Allocation 40811.33 69699  355.82  635.95 35186 250  4739.15 400 200 435 2000 -560.18  164.13 0 0 8668 -205.68 248103 4350 1117 864 290 1535 0 4203 170.05 450 75 27506.62
Notes

00000017/0512023

Sea Eagle project

Playpark project

£696.99 Restricted Funds

£355.82 Restricted Funds
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